Phone: (+61 3) 9592 8700

Email: teamupbeat@optusnet.com.au

James O'Sullivan

89 Dendy Street

Brighton Victoria

Fax: (+61 3) 9503 0583
ABN: 46 365 893 075

Australia 3186

& Like us on Facebook

UPBEAT @a¢¢ ORDER FORM

All prices include g.s.t. All prices are in Australian dollars (AUD) Make cheques payable to: James O’Sullivan
Overseas customers: Credit card payments are charged in AUD & automatically convert at currency exchange rates.

Preparatory Level

Audio Pack (USB)*

Teacher Book

Song Accompaniment (USB)
Charts (USB)

Activity Books, Class sets
Activity Book (single copy)

Level One

Audio Pack (USB)*

Teacher Book

Song Accompaniment (USB)
Charts (USB)

Activity Books, Class sets
Activity Book (single copy)

Level Two

Audio Pack (USB)*

Teacher Book

Song Accompaniment (USB)
Charts (USB)

Activity Books, Class sets
Activity Book (single copy)

Level Three

Audio Pack (USB)*

Teacher Book

Song Accompaniment (USB)
Charts (USB)

Activity Books, Class sets
Activity Book (single copy)

Level Four

Audio Pack (USB)*

Teacher Book

Song Accompaniment (USB)
Charts (USB)

Activity Books, Class sets
Activity Book (single copy)

Level Five

Audio Pack (USB)*

Teacher Book

Song Accompaniment (USB)
Activity Books, Class sets
Activity Book (single copy)

Level Six

Audio Pack (USB)*

Teacher Book

Song Accompaniment (USB)
Activity Books, Class sets
Activity Book (single copy)

$165.00
$ 77.00
$ 44.00
$ 66.00
10: $143 20: $264 30: $363
$ 55.00

$165.00
$ 77.00
$ 44.00
$ 66.00
10: $143 20: $264 30: $363
$ 55.00

$165.00
$ 77.00
$ 44.00
$ 66.00
10: $143 20: $264 30: $363
$ 55.00

$165.00
$ 77.00
$ 44.00
$ 66.00
10: $143 20: $264 30: $363
$ 55.00

$165.00
$ 77.00
$ 44.00
$ 66.00
10: $143 20: $264 30: $363
$ 55.00

$165.00
$ 77.00
$ 44.00
10: $143 20: $264 30: $363
$ 55.00

$165.00
$ 77.00
$ 44.00
10: $143 20: $264 30: $363
$ 55.00
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(indicate by cost)

pbeat Class

now on USB!!!

Limited stock still available
on CD. Please contact us
for availability

(indicate by cost)

(indicate by cost)

(indicate by cost)

Order all items from

(indicate by cost) Preparatory Level

through to Level Five
and receive Level Six
FREE! (a saving of
nearly $350!1!)

(indicate by cost)

(indicate by cost)

*Audio Pack (USB) includes all tracks for use with the Teacher Book. Song Accompaniments (Instrumental versions) & Charts sold separately.



Upbeat Class Order Form, page 2

“Upbeat Christmas (USB pack) $77.00 $

(Pack includes full vocal tracks, instrumentals & sheet music)

Upbeat Recorder: Book One ----- (and/or) Book Two ---- (please indicate)

Book & CD pack $55.00 $
Class set of 10 books $165 $
Class set of 20 books $308 $
Class set of 30 books $429 $

Total: $
Musicals!

Five Mini Musicals (4CD pack includes The King’s New Clothes, Li Gee and the Parrot, Get Up’N’Lock the
Door, Seven Little Sailors & The Three Billy Goats Gruff)
$220.00 $____

Three Jeffrey Leask Musicals (4CD pack includes Nowhere Boy, Giant John, Little Red Rockinghood)

$220.00 $__
The Piperman (2CD pack) $110.00 $
Ten Musical Tales (3CD pack) includes The Three Little Pigs, Pinocchio, Going on a Bear Hunt, etc.

$110.00 $ i
Or, ORDER ALL FOUR MUSICALS PACKS and receive 'The Piperman’ FREE!

Postage & handling: Australia: $11.00 Other Countries: Request a quote.

Please send your order to:
Email: teamupbeat@optusnet.com.au Fax: (+61 3) 9503 0583 Mail: to the above address

Purchaser/ School Contact
Address

Postcode
Phone Email Date
Credit Card (if applicable) Name Number

Expiry date crv




